Lateral (Side) Arms, NAAMS-Style
For Size 63mm with 23 Clamp Arm Shaft Option
25.00 [0.98]
55.00 [2.17]
18.00 [0..71]
15.00 [0.59]
95.00
 [3

A
OFFSET
STANDARD BLANK ARM OFFERING
(•) STANDARD ARM OFFERING
ARM STYLE PART NUMBER
20 •018 8JG-1018-1
Maximum Opening Angle (shown in locked position)
Arm Styles
1510-1512/1507-1509 135° 135° 100° 100° N/A N/A
1522-1524/1519-1521 135° N/A 50° 130° N/A 40°
1534-1536/1531-1533 115° N/A 25° 135° N/A 75°
1546-1548/1543-1545 110° N/A 20° 135° N/A 85°
s Common in North America
135mm [5.31”] Arm Length
Series Arm Style Model
120 Offset s 1543 B8JG-1543-1
  70 Offset s 1531 B8JG-1531-1
  25 Offset s 1519 B8JG-1519-1
    0 Offset s 1507 B8JG-1507-1
165mm [6.50”] Arm Length
Series Arm Style Model
120 Offset s 1544 B8JG-1544-1
  70 Offset s 1532 B8JG-1532-1
  25 Offset s 1520 B8JG-1520-1
    0 Offset s 1508 B8JG-1508-1
195mm [7.68”] Arm Length
Series Arm Style Model
120 Offset s 1545 B8JG-1545-1
  70 Offset s 1533 B8JG-1533-1
  25 Offset s 1521 B8JG-1521-1
    0 Offset s 1509 B8JG-1509-1
225mm [8.86”] Arm Length
Series Arm Style Model
120 Offset s 1546 B8JG-1546-1
  70 Offset s 1534 B8JG-1534-1
  25 Offset s 1522 B8JG-1522-1
    0 Offset s 1510 B8JG-1510-1
255mm [10.04”] Arm Length
Series Arm Style Model
120 Offset s 1547 B8JG-1547-1
  70 Offset s 1535 B8JG-1535-1
  25 Offset s 1523 B8JG-1523-1
    0 Offset s 1511 B8JG-1511-1
285mm [11.22”] Arm Length
Series Arm Style Model
120 Offset s 1548 B8JG-1548-1
  70 Offset s 1536 B8JG-1536-1
  25 Offset s 1524 B8JG-1524-1
    0 Offset s 1512 B8JG-1512-1
PC-PPC  |  50Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Enclosed Pneumatic Power Clamps | Heavy-Duty Modular | Dimensions and Technical Specifications